Color Selection for Dino:

Color Tile

Dino Color Name
show

ghost_white
ghostwhite
white_smoke
whitesmoke
gainsboro
floral_white
floralwhite
old_lace
oldlace

linen
antique_white
antiquewhite
papaya_whip
papayawhip
blanched_almond
blanchedalmond
bisque
peach_puff
peachpuff
navajo_white
navajowhite
moccasin
cornsilk

ivory
lemon_chiffon
lemonchiffon
seashell
honeydew
mint_cream
mintcream
azure
alice_blue
aliceblue

lavender

RGB (0-255)
255 250 250

248 248 255
248 248 255
245 245 245
245 245 245
220 220 220
255 250 240
255 250 240
253 245 230
253 245 230
250 240 230
250 235 215

250 235 215

255 239 213

255 239 213

255 235 205
255 235 205
255 228 196

255 218 185

255 218 185

255 222 173

255 222 173

255 228 181

255 248 220
255 255 240
255 250 205
255 250 205
255 245 238
240 255 240
245 255 250
245 255 250
240 255 255
240 248 255
240 248 255
230 230 250

RGP (0-1)
1.000 0.980 0.980

0.973 0.973 1.000
0.973 0.973 1.000
0.9610.961 0.961

0.9610.961 0.961

0.863 0.863 0.863
1.000 0.980 0.941

1.000 0.980 0.941

0.992 0.9610.902
0.992 0.9610.902
0.980 0.9410.902
0.980 0.922 0.843
0.980 0.922 0.843
1.000 0.937 0.835
1.000 0.937 0.835
1.000 0.922 0.804
1.000 0.922 0.804
1.000 0.894 0.769
1.000 0.855 0.725
1.000 0.855 0.725
1.000 0.8710.678

1.000 0.8710.678

1.000 0.894 0.710
1.000 0.973 0.863
1.000 1.000 0.941

1.000 0.980 0.804
1.000 0.980 0.804
1.000 0.961 0.933

0.9411.000 0.941

0.9611.000 0.980
0.9611.000 0.980
0.9411.000 1.000

0.9410.973 1.000
0.9410.973 1.000
0.902 0.902 0.980

HEX
FFFAFA

F8F8FF
F8F8FF
F5F5F5
F5F5F5
DCDCDC
FFFAFO
FFFAFO
FDF5E6
FDF5E6
FAFOE6
FAEBD7
FAEBD7
FFEFD5
FFEFD5
FFEBCD
FFEBCD
FFE4C4
FFDAB9
FFDAB9
FFDEAD
FFDEAD
FFE4B5
FFF8DC
FFFFFO
FFFACD
FFFACD
FFFSEE
FOFFFO
FSFFFA
FSFFFA
FOFFFF
FOF8FF
FOF8FF
EGE6FA



lavender_blush
lavenderblush
misty_rose

mistyrose

whibe
black

dark_slate_gray
darkslategray
dark_slate_grey
darkslategrey
dim_gray
dimgray
dim_grey
dimgrey
slabe_gray
slabegray
slabe_grey
slabegrey
light_slate_gray
lightslategray
light_slate_grey
lightslategrey

gray
grey
light_grey

lightgrey
light_gray
lightgray
midnight_blue

midnightblue
navy

navy_blue
navyblue
cornflower_blue
cornflowerblue

dark_slate_blue

darkslateblue

255 240 245
255 240 245
255 228 225
255 228 225
255 255 255
000
477979
477979
477979
477979
105 105 105
105 105 105
105 105 105
105 105 105
112128 144
112128 144
112 128 144
112 128 144
119 136 153
119 136 153
119 136 153
119 136 153
190 190 190
190 190 190
2121121
2121121
2121121
2121121
25 25 112
25 25 112
00128
00128
00128

100 149 237
100 149 237
72 61139
72 61139

1.000 0.9410.961

1.000 0.9410.961

1.000 0.894 0.882
1.000 0.894 0.882
1.000 1.000 1.000

0.000 0.000 0.000
0.184 0.310 0.310

0.184 0.310 0.310

0.184 0.310 0.310

0.184 0.310 0.310

0.412 0.412 0.412

0.412 0.412 0.412

0.412 0.412 0.412

0.412 0.412 0.412

0.439 0.502 0.565
0.439 0.502 0.565
0.439 0.502 0.565
0.439 0.502 0.565
0.467 0.533 0.600
0.467 0.533 0.600
0.467 0.533 0.600
0.467 0.533 0.600
0.745 0.745 0.745
0.745 0.745 0.745
0.827 0.827 0.827
0.827 0.827 0.827
0.827 0.827 0.827
0.827 0.827 0.827
0.098 0.098 0.439
0.098 0.098 0.439
0.000 0.000 0.502
0.000 0.000 0.502
0.000 0.000 0.502
0.392 0.584 0.929
0.392 0.584 0.929
0.282 0.239 0.545
0.282 0.239 0.545

FFFOF5
FFFOF5
FFE4E1
FFE4E1
FFFFFF
000000
2FAF4F
2FAF4F
2FAF4F
2FAF4F
696969
696969
696969
696969
708090
708090
708090
708090
778899
778899
778899
778899
BEBEBE
BEBEBE
D3D3D3
D3D3D3
D3D3D3
D3D3D3
191970
191970
000080
000080
000080
6495ED
6495ED
483D8B
483D8B



slate_blue
slabeblue
medium_slate_blue
mediumslateblue
light_slate_blue
lightslateblue
medium_blue
mediumblue
royal_blue
royalblue

blue
dodger_blue
dodgerblue
deep_sky blue
deepskyblue

sky_blue

skyblue
light_sky blue
lightskyblue

steel_blue

steelblue
light_sbeel_blue
lightsteelblue
light_blue
lightblue
powder_blue
powderblue
pale_burquoise
paleturquoise
dark_burquoise
darkburquoise
medium_turquoise
mediumGurquoise
Gurquoise

cyan

light_cyan
lightcyan

106 90 205
106 90 205
123 104 238
123 104 238
132 112 255
132 112 255
00205
00205

65 105 225
65 105 225
00255

30 144 255
30 144 255
0 191255

0 191255
135 206 235
135 206 235
135 206 250
135 206 250
70 130 180
70 130 180
176 196 222
176 196 222
173 216 230
173 216 230
176 224 230
176 224 230
175 238 238
175 238 238
0 206 209

0 206 209
72 209 204
72209 204
64 224 208
0 255 255
224 255 255
224 255 255

0.416 0.353 0.804
0.416 0.353 0.804
0.482 0.408 0.933
0.482 0.408 0.933
0.518 0.439 1.000

0.518 0.439 1.000

0.000 0.000 0.804
0.000 0.000 0.804
0.255 0.412 0.882
0.255 0.412 0.882
0.000 0.000 1.000
0.118 0.565 1.000

0.118 0.565 1.000

0.000 0.749 1.000
0.000 0.749 1.000
0.529 0.808 0.922
0.529 0.808 0.922
0.529 0.808 0.980
0.529 0.808 0.980
0.275 0.510 0.706
0.275 0.510 0.706
0.690 0.769 0.871
0.690 0.769 0.871
0.678 0.847 0.902
0.678 0.847 0.902
0.690 0.878 0.902
0.690 0.878 0.902
0.686 0.933 0.933
0.686 0.933 0.933
0.000 0.808 0.820
0.000 0.808 0.820
0.282 0.820 0.800
0.282 0.820 0.800
0.2510.878 0.816

0.000 1.000 1.000
0.878 1.000 1.000

0.878 1.000 1.000

6A5ACD
6A5ACD
7B68EE
7B68EE
8470FF
8470FF
0000CD
0000CD
4169E1
4169E1
0000FF
1E90FF
1E90FF
00BFFF
00BFFF
87CEEB
87CEEB
87CEFA
87CEFA
4682B4
4682B4
BOC4DE
BOC4DE
ADDBSE6
ADDBSE6
BOEOE6
BOEOES
AFEEEE
AFEEEE
00CED1
00CED1
48D1CC
48D1CC
40E0DO
O00FFFF
EOFFFF
EOFFFF



cadeb_blue
cadetblue
medium_acguamarine
mediumacquamarine

aquamarine

dark_green
darkgreen
dark_olive_green
darkolivegreen
dark_sea_green

darkseagreen

sea_green
seagreen
medium_sea_green
mediumseagreen

light_sea_green

lightseagreen

pale_green

palegreen
spring_green
springgreen
lawn_green
lawngreen
green

chartreuse

mediumspringgreen
green_yellow
greenyellow

lime_green

limegreen
yellow_green

yellowgreen

forest_green
forestgreen

olive_drab

olivedrab

medium_spring_green

95 158 160
95 158 160
102 205 170
102 205 170
127 255 212
01000
01000

85 107 47
85 107 47
143 188 143
143 188 143
46 139 87
46 139 87
60 179 113
60 179 113
32178 170
32178 170
152 251 152
152 251 152
0 255 127

0 255 127
124 252 0
124 252 0
02550

127 255 0

0 250 154
0 250 154
173 255 47
173 255 47
50 205 50
50 205 50
154 205 50
154 205 50
34 139 34
34 139 34
107 142 35
107 142 35

0.373 0.620 0.627
0.373 0.620 0.627
0.400 0.804 0.667
0.400 0.804 0.667
0.498 1.000 0.831

0.000 0.392 0.000
0.000 0.392 0.000
0.333 0.420 0.184
0.333 0.420 0.184
0.5610.737 0.561

0.5610.737 0.561

0.180 0.545 0.341

0.180 0.545 0.341

0.235 0.702 0.443
0.235 0.702 0.443
0.125 0.698 0.667
0.125 0.698 0.667
0.596 0.984 0.596
0.596 0.984 0.596
0.000 1.000 0.498
0.000 1.000 0.498
0.486 0.988 0.000
0.486 0.988 0.000
0.000 1.000 0.000
0.498 1.000 0.000
0.000 0.980 0.604
0.000 0.980 0.604
0.678 1.000 0.184

0.678 1.000 0.184

0.196 0.804 0.196

0.196 0.804 0.196

0.604 0.804 0.196
0.604 0.804 0.196
0.133 0.545 0.133

0.133 0.545 0.133

0.420 0.557 0.137
0.420 0.557 0.137

5F9EA0
5F9EA0
66CDAA
66CDAA
7FFFD4
006400
006400
556B2F
556B2F
8FBCS8F
8FBCS8F
2E8B57
2E8B57
3CB371
3CB371
20B2AA
20B2AA
98FB98
98FB98
O00FF7F
00FF7F
7CFCO00
7CFCO00
00FFO00
7FFFO00
00FA9A
00FA9A
ADFF2F
ADFF2F
32CD32
32CD32
9ACD32
9ACD32
228822
228B22
6B8E23
6B8E23



dark_khaki
darkkhaki

khaki
pale_goldenrod
palegoldenrod
light_goldenrod_yellow
lightgoldenrodyellow
light_yellow
lightyellow

yellow

gold

light_goldenrod
lightgoldenrod
goldenrod
dark_goldenrod
darkgoldenrod

rosy_brown
rosybrown
indian_red

indianred

saddle_brown
saddiebrown

sienna

peru
burlywood

beige

wheab
sandy_brown
sandybrown
Gan
chocolate
firebrick

brown

dark_salmon
darksalmon
salmon

light_salmon

189 183 107
189 183 107
240 230 140
238 232 170
238 232 170
250 250 210
250 250 210
255 255 224
255 255 224
255 255 0
2552150
238 221130
238 221130
218 165 32
184 134 1
184 134 1
188 143 143
188 143 143
205 92 92
205 92 92
13969 19
13969 19
160 82 45
205 133 63
222 184 135
245 245 220
245 222 179
244 164 96
244 164 96
210 180 140
210 105 30
178 34 34
165 42 42
233 150 122
233 150 122
250 128 114
255 160 122

0.7410.718 0.420
0.7410.718 0.420
0.9410.902 0.549
0.933 0.910 0.667
0.933 0.910 0.667
0.980 0.980 0.824
0.980 0.980 0.824
1.000 1.000 0.878
1.000 1.000 0.878
1.000 1.000 0.000
1.000 0.843 0.000
0.933 0.867 0.510
0.933 0.867 0.510
0.855 0.647 0.125
0.722 0.525 0.043
0.722 0.525 0.043
0.737 0.561 0.561
0.737 0.5610.561
0.804 0.3610.361
0.804 0.3610.361
0.545 0.2710.075
0.545 0.2710.075
0.627 0.322 0.176
0.804 0.522 0.247
0.8710.722 0.529
0.9610.961 0.863
0.9610.8710.702
0.957 0.643 0.376
0.957 0.643 0.376
0.824 0.706 0.549
0.824 0.412 0.118
0.698 0.133 0.133
0.647 0.165 0.165
0.914 0.588 0.478
0.914 0.588 0.478
0.980 0.502 0.447
1.000 0.627 0.478

BDB76B
BDB76B
FOE68C
EEESAA
EEESAA
FAFAD2
FAFAD2
FFFFEO
FFFFEO
FFFFO0
FFD700
EEDD82
EEDD82
DAA520
B8860B
B8860B
BC8F8F
BC8F8F
CD5C5C
CD5C5C
8B4513
8B4513
A0522D
CD853F
DEB887
F5F5DC
F5DEB3
F4A460
F4A460
D2B48C
D269
B22222
A52A2A
E9967A
E9967A
FA8072
FFAO7A



lightsalmon

orange

dark_orange
darkorange
coral
light_coral
lightcoral
tomato
orange_red
orangered
red
hob_pink
hobpink
deep_pink

deeppink

pink
light_pink
lightpink

pale_violet_red
palevioletred

maroon

mediumvioletGred
violet_red
violeGred
magenta

violet

plum

orchid
medium_orchid
mediumorchid
dark_orchid
darkorchid
dark_violet
darkviolet

blue_violet

blueviolet

medium_violet_red

255 160 122
2551650
2551400
2551400
255 127 80
240 128 128
240 128 128
25599 71
25569 0
25569 0
25500
255 105 180
255 105 180
255 20 147
255 20 147
255 192 203
255 182 193
255 182 193
219 112 147
219 112 147
176 48 96
199 21133
199 21133
208 32 144
208 32 144
255 0 255
238 130 238
221160 221
218 112214
186 85 211
186 85 211
153 50 204
153 50 204
148 0 211
148 0 211
138 43 226
138 43 226

1.000 0.627 0.478
1.000 0.647 0.000
1.000 0.549 0.000
1.000 0.549 0.000
1.000 0.498 0.314
0.941 0.502 0.502
0.9410.502 0.502
1.000 0.388 0.278
1.000 0.271 0.000
1.000 0.271 0.000
1.000 0.000 0.000
1.000 0.412 0.706
1.000 0.412 0.706
1.000 0.078 0.576
1.000 0.078 0.576
1.000 0.753 0.796
1.000 0.714 0.757
1.000 0.714 0.757
0.859 0.439 0.576
0.859 0.439 0.576
0.690 0.188 0.376
0.780 0.082 0.522
0.780 0.082 0.522
0.816 0.125 0.565
0.816 0.125 0.565
1.000 0.000 1.000
0.933 0.510 0.933
0.867 0.627 0.867
0.855 0.439 0.839
0.729 0.333 0.827
0.729 0.333 0.827
0.600 0.196 0.800
0.600 0.196 0.800
0.580 0.000 0.827
0.580 0.000 0.827
0.5410.169 0.886
0.5410.169 0.886

FFAO7A
FFA500
FF8CO00
FF8CO00
FF7F50
F08080
F08080
FF6347
FF4500
FF4500
FF0000
FF69B4
FF69B4
FF1493
FF1493
FFCoOCB
FFB6C1
FFB6C1
DB7093
DB7093
B03060
C71585
C71585
D02090
D02090
FFOOFF
EES82EE
DDAODD
DA70D6
BA55D3
BA55D3
9932CC
9932CC
9400D3
9400D3
8A2BE2
8A2BE2



purple

medium_purple

mediumpurple

Ghistle

snow1

snow2

snow3

snhow4
seashell1
seashell2
seashell3
seashell4
antiquewhite1
antiquewhite2
antiquewhite3
antiquewhite4
bisque
bisque2
bisque3
bisque4
peachpuff1
peachpuff2
peachpuff3
peachpuff4
navajowhitel
navajowhite2
navajowhite3
navajowhite4
lemonchiffoni
lemonchiffon2
lemonchiffon3
lemonchiffon4
cornsilk1
cornsilk2
cornsilk3

cornsilk4

ivoryl

160 32 240
147 112 219
147 112 219
216 191216
255 250 250
238 233 233
205 201201
139 137 137
255 245 238
238 229 222
205 197 191
139 134 130
255 239 219
238 223 204
205 192 176
139 131120
255 228 196
238 213 183
205 183 158
139 125 107
255 218 185
238 203 173
205 175 149
139 119 101
255 222 173
238 207 161
205 179 139
139 12194
255 250 205
238 233 191
205 201165
139 137 112
255 248 220
238 232 205
205 200 177
139 136 120
255 255 240

0.627 0.125 0.941

0.576 0.439 0.859
0.576 0.439 0.859
0.847 0.749 0.847
1.000 0.980 0.980
0.933 0.914 0.914

0.804 0.788 0.788
0.545 0.537 0.537
1.000 0.961 0.933

0.933 0.898 0.871
0.804 0.773 0.749
0.545 0.525 0.510
1.000 0.937 0.859
0.933 0.875 0.800
0.804 0.753 0.690
0.545 0.514 0.471

1.000 0.894 0.769
0.933 0.835 0.718
0.804 0.718 0.620
0.545 0.490 0.420
1.000 0.855 0.725
0.933 0.796 0.678
0.804 0.686 0.584
0.545 0.467 0.396
1.000 0.8710.678

0.933 0.812 0.631

0.804 0.702 0.545
0.545 0.475 0.369
1.000 0.980 0.804
0.933 0.914 0.749
0.804 0.788 0.647
0.545 0.537 0.439
1.000 0.973 0.863
0.933 0.910 0.804
0.804 0.784 0.694
0.545 0.533 0.471

1.000 1.000 0.941

A020F0
9370DB
9370DB
D8BFD8
FFFAFA
EEE9E9
CDC9C9
8B8989
FFFSEE
EEESDE
CDCSBF
8B8682
FFEFDB
EEDFCC
CDCo0B0
8B8378
FFE4C4
EED5B7
CDB79E
8B7D6B
FFDAB9
EECBAD
CDAF95
8B7765
FFDEAD
EECFA1
CDB38B
8B795E
FFFACD
EEE9BF
CDC9A5
8B8970
FFF8DC
EEE8CD
CDC8B1
8B8878
FFFFFO



ivory2

ivory3

ivoryd
honeydew1
honeydew?2
honeydew3
honeydew4
lavenderblush1
lavenderblush2
lavenderblush3
lavenderblush4
mistyrosel
mistyrose2
mistyrose3
mistyrose4
azurel

azure2

azure3

azure4
slateblue1
slateblue2
slateblue3

slateblue4

royalblue1

royalblue2
royalblue3
royalblue4
blue1

blue2

blue3

blue4
dodgerbluel
dodgerblue2

dodgerblue3
dodgerblue4

steelbluel

steelblue2

238 238 224
205 205 193
139 139 131
240 255 240
224 238 224
193 205 193
131139 131
255 240 245
238 224 229
205 193 197
139 131134
255 228 225
238 213 210
205 183 181
139 125 123
240 255 255
224 238 238
193 205 205
131139 139
131111255
122 103 238
105 89 205
7160 139
72 118 255
67 110 238
58 95 205
3964 139
00 255
00238
00205
00139

30 144 255
28 134 238
24 116 205
16 78 139
99 184 255
92 172 238

0.933 0.933 0.878
0.804 0.804 0.757
0.545 0.545 0.514
0.9411.000 0.941

0.878 0.933 0.878
0.757 0.804 0.757
0.514 0.545 0.514

1.000 0.9410.961

0.933 0.878 0.898
0.804 0.757 0.773
0.545 0.514 0.525
1.000 0.894 0.882
0.933 0.835 0.824
0.804 0.718 0.710

0.545 0.490 0.482
0.9411.000 1.000

0.878 0.933 0.933
0.757 0.804 0.804
0.514 0.545 0.545
0.514 0.435 1.000

0.478 0.404 0.933
0.412 0.349 0.804
0.278 0.235 0.545
0.282 0.463 1.000
0.263 0.4310.933
0.227 0.373 0.804
0.153 0.251 0.545

0.000 0.000 1.000
0.000 0.000 0.933
0.000 0.000 0.804
0.000 0.000 0.545
0.118 0.565 1.000

0.110 0.525 0.933

0.094 0.455 0.804
0.063 0.306 0.545
0.388 0.722 1.000
0.3610.675 0.933

EEEEEQ
CDCDC1
8B8B83
FOFFFO
EOEEEQ
Ci1CDC1
838B83
FFFOF5
EEEOES
CDC1C5
8B8386
FFE4E1
EED5D2
CDB7B5
8B7D7B
FOFFFF
EOEEEE
C1CDCD
838B8B
836FFF
7A67EE
6959CD
473C8B
4876FF
436EEE
3A5FCD
27408B
0000FF
0000EE
0000CD
00008B
1E9OFF
1C86EE
1874CD
104E8B
63B8FF
5CACEE



steelblue3

steelblue4

deepskybluel

deepskyblue2
deepskyblue3

deepskyblue4
skyblue
skyblue2
skyblue3

skyblue4

lightskyblue1
lightskyblue2
lightskyblue3
lightskyblue4
slabegrayt
slabegray2
slabegray3
slabegray4
lightsteelblue1
lightsteelblue2
lightsteelblue3
lightsteelblue4
lightbluel
lightblue2
lightblue3
lightblue4
lighteyant
lightcyan2
lightecyan3
lightcyan4
paleturquoise1
paleturquoise2
paleturquoise3

paleturquoise4
cadetbluel
cadetblue2
cadetblue3

79 148 205
54 100 139
0 191255

0 178 238

0 154 205
0104 139
135 206 255
126 192 238
108 166 205
74 112 139
176 226 255
164 211238
141182 205
96 123 139
198 226 255
185 211238
159 182 205
108 123 139
202 225 255
188 210 238
162 181 205
110 123 139
191239 255
178 223 238
154 192 205
104 131139
224 255 255
209 238 238
180 205 205
122 139 139
187 255 255
174 238 238
150 205 205
102 139 139
152 245 255
142 229 238
122 197 205

0.310 0.580 0.804
0.212 0.392 0.545

0.000 0.749 1.000
0.000 0.698 0.933
0.000 0.604 0.804
0.000 0.408 0.545
0.529 0.808 1.000
0.494 0.753 0.933
0.424 0.6510.804
0.290 0.439 0.545
0.690 0.886 1.000
0.643 0.827 0.933
0.553 0.714 0.804
0.376 0.482 0.545
0.776 0.886 1.000
0.725 0.827 0.933
0.624 0.714 0.804
0.424 0.482 0.545
0.792 0.882 1.000
0.737 0.824 0.933
0.635 0.710 0.804
0.4310.482 0.545
0.749 0.937 1.000
0.698 0.875 0.933
0.604 0.753 0.804
0.408 0.514 0.545
0.878 1.000 1.000

0.820 0.933 0.933
0.706 0.804 0.804
0.478 0.545 0.545
0.733 1.000 1.000

0.682 0.933 0.933
0.588 0.804 0.804
0.400 0.545 0.545
0.596 0.9611.000

0.557 0.898 0.933
0.478 0.773 0.804

4F94CD
36648B
00BFFF
00B2EE
009ACD
00688B
87CEFF
7ECOEE
6CA6CD
4A708B
BOE2FF
A4D3EE
8DB6CD
607B8B
C6E2FF
BOD3EE
9FB6CD
6C7B8B
CAETFF
BCD2EE
A2B5CD
6E7B8B
BFEFFF
B2DFEE
9ACOCD
68838B
EOFFFF
D1EEEE
B4CDCD
7A8B8B
BBFFFF
AEEEEE
96CDCD
668B8B
98F5FF
8EESEE
7AC5CD



cadetblue4

Gurquoise1
Gurquoise2
Gurquoise3
Gurquoise4
cyani
cyan2

cyan3

cyan4

darkslategrayl
darkslategray2
darkslategray3
darkslategray4
aquamarinel
aquamarine2
aquamarine3
aquamarine4
darkseagreen1
darkseagreen2

darkseagreen3

darkseagreen4
seagreent
seagreen2

seagreen3

seagreen4
palegreent
palegreen2
palegreen3
palegreen4
springgreen1
springgreen2
springgreen3
springgreen4
greent

green2

green3

greend

83 134 139
0 245 255
0 229 238
0 197 205
0134 139

0 255 255
0 238 238
0 205 205
0139 139
151 255 255
141238 238
121205 205
82139 139
127 255 212
118 238 198
102 205 170
69 139 116
193 255 193
180 238 180
155 205 155
105 139 105
84 255 159
78 238 148
67 205 128
46 139 87
154 255 154
144 238 144
124 205 124
84 139 84

0 255 127
0238 118

0 205 102
013969
02550
02380
02050
01390

0.325 0.525 0.545
0.000 0.961 1.000

0.000 0.898 0.933
0.000 0.773 0.804
0.000 0.525 0.545
0.000 1.000 1.000

0.000 0.933 0.933
0.000 0.804 0.804
0.000 0.545 0.545
0.592 1.000 1.000

0.553 0.933 0.933
0.475 0.804 0.804
0.322 0.545 0.545
0.498 1.000 0.831

0.463 0.933 0.776
0.400 0.804 0.667
0.2710.545 0.455
0.757 1.000 0.757
0.706 0.933 0.706
0.608 0.804 0.608
0.412 0.545 0.412

0.329 1.000 0.624

0.306 0.933 0.580
0.263 0.804 0.502
0.180 0.545 0.341

0.604 1.000 0.604
0.565 0.933 0.565
0.486 0.804 0.486
0.329 0.545 0.329
0.000 1.000 0.498
0.000 0.933 0.463
0.000 0.804 0.400
0.000 0.545 0.271

0.000 1.000 0.000
0.000 0.933 0.000
0.000 0.804 0.000
0.000 0.545 0.000

53868B
OOF5FF
00ESEE
00C5CD
00868B
OOFFFF
O0EEEE
00CDCD
008B8B
97FFFF
8DEEEE
79CDCD
528B8B
7FFFD4
76EEC6
66CDAA
458B74
CiIFFC1
BAEEB4
9BCD9B
698B69
54FF9F
4EEE94
43CD80
2E8B57
9AFF9A
90EE90
7CCD7C
548854
O00FF7F
00EE76
00CD66
008B45
00FFO00
00EEO00
00CD00
008B00



chartreuse1
chartreuse2
chartreuse3
chartreuse4
olivedrab1
olivedrab2
olivedrab3
olivedrab4
darkolivegreent
darkolivegreen2
darkolivegreen3
darkolivegreen4
khakit

khaki2

khaki3

khaki4
lightgoldenrodi
lightgoldenrod2
lightgoldenrod3
lightgoldenrod4
lightyellow1
lightyellow2
lightyellow3
lightyellow4
yellow1

yellow2

yellow3

yellow4

goldi

gold2

gold3

gold4
goldenrod1
goldenrod2
goldenrod3
goldenrod4
darkgoldenrod1

127 2550
118238 0
102 205 0
691390
192 255 62
179 238 58
154 205 50
105 139 34
202 255 112
188 238 104
162 205 90
110 139 61
255 246 143
238 230 133
205 198 115
13913478
255 236 139
238 220 130
205 190 112
139 129 76
255 255 224
238 238 209
205 205 180
139 139 122
2552550
2382380
2052050
1391390
2552150
23822010
2051730
1391170
255 193 37
238 180 34
205 155 29
139 105 20
255 185 15

0.498 1.000 0.000
0.463 0.933 0.000
0.400 0.804 0.000
0.2710.545 0.000
0.753 1.000 0.243
0.702 0.933 0.227
0.604 0.804 0.196
0.412 0.545 0.133

0.792 1.000 0.439
0.737 0.933 0.408
0.635 0.804 0.353
0.4310.545 0.239

1.000 0.965 0.561

0.933 0.902 0.522
0.804 0.776 0.451
0.545 0.525 0.306
1.000 0.925 0.545
0.933 0.863 0.510

0.804 0.745 0.439
0.545 0.506 0.298
1.000 1.000 0.878

0.933 0.933 0.820
0.804 0.804 0.706
0.545 0.545 0.478
1.000 1.000 0.000

0.933 0.933 0.000
0.804 0.804 0.000
0.545 0.545 0.000
1.000 0.843 0.000
0.933 0.788 0.000
0.804 0.678 0.000
0.545 0.459 0.000
1.000 0.757 0.145

0.933 0.706 0.133

0.804 0.608 0.114

0.545 0.412 0.078

1.000 0.725 0.059

7FFF00
76EE00
66CDO00
458800
COFF3E
B3EE3A
9ACD32
698B22
CAFF70
BCEE68
A2CD5A
6E8B3D
FFF68F
EEE685
CDC673
8B864E
FFEC8B
EEDC82
CDBE70
8B814C
FFFFEO
EEEED1
CDCDB4
8B8B7A
FFFFO00
EEEEO00
CDCDO00
8B8B00
FFD700
EEC900
CDADO00
8B7500
FFC125
EEB422
CD9B1D
8B6914
FFB90OF



darkgoldenrod2

darkgoldenrod3

darkgoldenrod4
rosybrown1
rosybrown2
rosybrown3
rosybrown4
indianred1
indianred2
indianred3
indianred4
sienna1l
sienna2
sienna3
siennad
burlywood1
burlywood2
burlywood3
burlywood4
wheat1
wheat2
wheat3
wheat4
Gan1

tan2

Gan3

Gan4
chocolate1
chocolate2
chocolate3

chocolate4

firebrick1
firebrick2
firebrick3
firebrick4

brownt

brown2

238173 14
205 149 12
1391018
255 193 193
238 180 180
205 155 155
139 105 105
255 106 106
238 99 99
205 85 85
139 58 58
255 130 71
238 12166
205 104 57
1397138
255 211 155
238 197 145
205 170 125
139 115 85
255 231186
238 216 174
205 186 150
139 126 102
255 165 79
238 154 73
205 133 63
139 90 43
255 127 36
238 118 33
205 102 29
13969 19
255 48 48
23844 44
205 38 38
139 26 26
255 64 64
238 59 59

0.933 0.678 0.055
0.804 0.584 0.047
0.545 0.396 0.031
1.000 0.757 0.757
0.933 0.706 0.706
0.804 0.608 0.608
0.545 0.412 0.412
1.000 0.416 0.416
0.933 0.388 0.388
0.804 0.333 0.333
0.545 0.227 0.227
1.000 0.510 0.278
0.933 0.475 0.259
0.804 0.408 0.224
0.545 0.278 0.149
1.000 0.827 0.608
0.933 0.773 0.569
0.804 0.667 0.490
0.545 0.4510.333
1.000 0.906 0.729
0.933 0.847 0.682
0.804 0.729 0.588
0.545 0.494 0.400
1.000 0.647 0.310
0.933 0.604 0.286
0.804 0.522 0.247
0.545 0.353 0.169
1.000 0.498 0.141
0.933 0.463 0.129
0.804 0.400 0.114
0.545 0.271 0.075
1.000 0.188 0.188
0.933 0.173 0.173
0.804 0.149 0.149
0.545 0.102 0.102
1.000 0.251 0.251
0.933 0.2310.231

EEADOE
CD950C
8B6508
FFC1C1
EEB4B4
CD9B9B
8B6969
FF6A6A
EE6363
CD5555
8B3A3A
FF8247
EE7942
CD6839
8B4726
FFD39B
EEC591
CDAA7D
8B7355
FFE7BA
EEDSAE
CDBA96
8B7E66
FFAS54F
EE9A49
CD853F
8B5A2B
FF7F24
EE7621
CD661D
8B4513
FF3030
EE2C2C
CD2626
8B1A1A
FF4040
EE3B3B



brown3

brown4

salmon1
salmon2
salmon3
salmon4
lightsalmon1
lightsalmon2
lightsalmon3
lightsaimon4
orange1
orange2
orange3
orange4
darkorange1
darkorange2
darkorange3
darkorange4
corall

coral2
coral3
coral4
Gomato1
Gomatio2
tomato3
Gomato4
orangered1
orangered2
orangered3
orangered4
red1

red2

red3

red4
deeppinki
deeppink2

deeppink3

205 5151
139 35 35
255 140 105
238 130 98
205 112 84
139 76 57
255 160 122
238149 114
205 129 98
139 87 66
2551650
2381540
2051330
139900
255 127 0
2381180
2051020
139690
255 114 86
238 106 80
205 9169
139 62 47
25599 71
238 92 66
205 7957
139 54 38
25569 0
23864 0
205550
139370
25500
23800
20500
13900
255 20 147
238 18 137
205 16 118

0.804 0.200 0.200
0.545 0.137 0.137

1.000 0.549 0.412

0.933 0.510 0.384
0.804 0.439 0.329
0.545 0.298 0.224
1.000 0.627 0.478
0.933 0.584 0.447
0.804 0.506 0.384
0.545 0.341 0.259
1.000 0.647 0.000
0.933 0.604 0.000
0.804 0.522 0.000
0.545 0.353 0.000
1.000 0.498 0.000
0.933 0.463 0.000
0.804 0.400 0.000
0.545 0.2710.000
1.000 0.447 0.337
0.933 0.416 0.314

0.804 0.357 0.271

0.545 0.243 0.184
1.000 0.388 0.278
0.933 0.3610.259

0.804 0.310 0.224
0.545 0.212 0.149

1.000 0.271 0.000

0.933 0.251 0.000

0.804 0.216 0.000
0.545 0.145 0.000
1.000 0.000 0.000
0.933 0.000 0.000
0.804 0.000 0.000
0.545 0.000 0.000
1.000 0.078 0.576
0.933 0.0710.537
0.804 0.063 0.463

CD3333
8B2323
FF8C69
EE8262
CD7054
8B4C39
FFAO7A
EE9572
CD8162
8B5742
FFA500
EE9A00
CD8500
8B5A00
FF7F00
EE7600
CD6600
8B4500
FF7256
EE6A50
CD5B45
8B3E2F
FF6347
EE5C42
CDA4F39
8B3626
FF4500
EE4000
CD3700
882500
FF0000
EE0000
CD0000
8B0000
FF1493
EE1289
CD1076



deeppink4

hobtpink1
hobpink2

hobpink3
hobpink4

pink1

pink2

pink3

pink4
lightpink1
lightpink2
lightpink3
lightpink4
palevioletred1
palevioletred2
palevioletred3
palevioletred4
maroon1
maroon2
maroon3
maroon4
violetred1
violeGred2
violetred3
violeGred4
magenta1l
magenta2
magenta3
magentGa4
orchid1
orchid2
orchid3

orchid4

plumi
plum2
plum3

plum4

13910 80
255 110 180
238 106 167
205 96 144
139 58 98
255 181197
238 169 184
205 145 158
139 99 108
255 174 185
238 162 173
205 140 149
139 95 101
255 130 171
238 121 159
205 104 137
1397193
25552 179
238 48 167
205 41144
139 28 98
255 62 150
238 58 140
205 50 120
139 34 82
255 0 255
238 0 238
205 0 205
139 0 139
255 131250
238 122 233
205 105 201
139 71137
255 187 255
238 174 238
205 150 205
139 102 139

0.545 0.039 0.314
1.000 0.4310.706
0.933 0.416 0.655
0.804 0.376 0.565
0.545 0.227 0.384
1.000 0.710 0.773

0.933 0.663 0.722
0.804 0.569 0.620
0.545 0.388 0.424
1.000 0.682 0.725
0.933 0.635 0.678
0.804 0.549 0.584
0.545 0.373 0.396
1.000 0.510 0.671

0.933 0.475 0.624
0.804 0.408 0.537
0.545 0.278 0.365
1.000 0.204 0.702
0.933 0.188 0.655
0.804 0.161 0.565

0.545 0.110 0.384

1.000 0.243 0.588
0.933 0.227 0.549
0.804 0.196 0.471

0.545 0.133 0.322
1.000 0.000 1.000

0.933 0.000 0.933
0.804 0.000 0.804
0.545 0.000 0.545
1.000 0.514 0.980

0.933 0.478 0.914
0.804 0.412 0.788
0.545 0.278 0.537
1.000 0.733 1.000

0.933 0.682 0.933
0.804 0.588 0.804
0.545 0.400 0.545

8B0OA50
FF6EB4
EEGAA7
CD6090
8B3A62
FFB5C5
EEA9B8
CD919E
8B636C
FFAEB9
EEA2AD
CD8C95
8B5F65
FF82AB
EE799F
CD6889
8B475D
FF34B3
EE30A7
CD2990
8B1C62
FF3E96
EE3A8C
CD3278
882252
FFOOFF
EEOOEE
CDooCD
8B008B
FF83FA
EE7AE9
CD69C9
8B4789
FFBBFF
EEAEEE
CD96CD
8B668B



mediumorchid1
mediumorchid2
mediumorchid3
mediumorchid4
darkorchidi
darkorchid2
darkorchid3
darkorchid4
purplei

purple2

purple3

purple4

mediumpurplei

mediumpurple2

mediumpurple3
mediumpurple4
Ghistle1
Ghistle2
Ghistle3

Ghistle4
grayo
greyo
grayl
greyt
gray2
grey2
gray3
grey3
gray4
grey4
grayb
greys
gray6é
grey6é
gray7
grey7

gray8

224 102 255
209 95 238
180 82 205
12255 139
19162 255
178 58 238
154 50 205
104 34 139
155 48 255
145 44 238
125 38 205
85 26 139
171130 255
159 121238
137 104 205
93 71139
255 225 255
238 210 238
205 181205
139 123 139
000

000

333

333

555

555

888

888
101010
101010
131313
1831313
151515
151515
1818 18
1818 18
202020

0.878 0.400 1.000
0.820 0.373 0.933
0.706 0.322 0.804
0.478 0.216 0.545
0.749 0.243 1.000
0.698 0.227 0.933
0.604 0.196 0.804
0.408 0.133 0.545
0.608 0.188 1.000

0.569 0.173 0.933
0.490 0.149 0.804
0.333 0.102 0.545
0.6710.510 1.000

0.624 0.475 0.933
0.537 0.408 0.804
0.365 0.278 0.545
1.000 0.882 1.000

0.933 0.824 0.933
0.804 0.710 0.804
0.545 0.482 0.545
0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000
0.012 0.012 0.012

0.012 0.012 0.012

0.020 0.020 0.020
0.020 0.020 0.020
0.0310.031 0.031

0.0310.031 0.031

0.039 0.039 0.039
0.039 0.039 0.039
0.0510.051 0.051

0.0510.051 0.051

0.059 0.059 0.059
0.059 0.059 0.059
0.0710.0710.071

0.0710.0710.071

0.078 0.078 0.078

E066FF
D15FEE
B452CD
7A378B
BF3EFF
B23AEE
9A32CD
682288
9B30FF
912CEE
7D26CD
551A8B
AB82FF
9F79EE
8968CD
5D478B
FFETFF
EED2EE
CDB5CD
8B7B8B
000000
000000
030303
030303
050505
050505
080808
080808
O0AOAOA
O0AOAOA
0DODOD
0DODOD
OFOFOF
OFOFOF
121212
121212
141414



2020 20
232323
232323
26 26 26
26 26 26
282828
2828 28
313131

313131

333333
333333
36 36 36
36 36 36
3838 38
383838
Mnam

naa

434343
434343
46 46 46
46 46 46
48 48 48
48 48 48
515151

515151

54 54 54
54 54 54
56 56 56
56 56 56
59 59 59
59 59 59
616161

616161

64 64 64
64 64 64
66 66 66
66 66 66

0.078 0.078 0.078
0.090 0.090 0.090
0.090 0.090 0.090
0.102 0.102 0.102
0.102 0.102 0.102
0.110 0.110 0.110
0.110 0.110 0.110
0.122 0.122 0.122
0.122 0.122 0.122
0.129 0.129 0.129
0.129 0.129 0.129
0.141 0.1410.141
0.141 0.1410.141
0.149 0.149 0.149
0.149 0.149 0.149
0.161 0.161 0.161
0.161 0.161 0.161
0.169 0.169 0.169
0.169 0.169 0.169
0.180 0.180 0.180
0.180 0.180 0.180
0.188 0.188 0.188
0.188 0.188 0.188
0.200 0.200 0.200
0.200 0.200 0.200
0.212 0.212 0.212
0.212 0.212 0.212
0.220 0.220 0.220
0.220 0.220 0.220
0.2310.2310.231
0.231 0.2310.231
0.239 0.239 0.239
0.239 0.239 0.239
0.251 0.251 0.251
0.251 0.251 0.251
0.259 0.259 0.259
0.259 0.259 0.259

141414
171717
71717
1A1A1A
1A1A1A
1C1C1C
1Ci1Ci1C
FFF
FFF
212121
212121
242424
242424
262626
262626
292929
292929
2B2B2B
2B2B2B
2E2F2F
2E2F2F
303030
303030
333333
333333
363636
363636
383838
383838
3B3B3B
3B3B3B
3D3D3D
3D3D3D
404040
404040
424242
424242



69 69 69
69 69 69
Mnmn
Mnmn
747474
747474
w7777
w7777
797979
797979
828282
828282
848484
8484 84
87 87 87
87 87 87
8989 89
89 89 89
929292
9292 92
94 94 94
94 94 94
97 97 97
97 97 97
99 99 99
99 99 99
102 102 102
102 102 102
105 105 105
105 105 105
107 107 107
107 107 107
110 110 110
110 110 110
112 112 112
112 112 112
115115 115

0.2710.2710.271
0.2710.2710.271
0.278 0.278 0.278
0.278 0.278 0.278
0.290 0.290 0.290
0.290 0.290 0.290
0.302 0.302 0.302
0.302 0.302 0.302
0.310 0.310 0.310
0.310 0.310 0.310
0.322 0.322 0.322
0.322 0.322 0.322
0.329 0.329 0.329
0.329 0.329 0.329
0.3410.3410.341
0.3410.3410.341
0.349 0.349 0.349
0.349 0.349 0.349
0.3610.361 0.361
0.3610.3610.361
0.369 0.369 0.369
0.369 0.369 0.369
0.380 0.380 0.380
0.380 0.380 0.380
0.388 0.388 0.388
0.388 0.388 0.388
0.400 0.400 0.400
0.400 0.400 0.400
0.412 0.412 0.412
0.412 0.412 0.412
0.420 0.420 0.420
0.420 0.420 0.420
0.4310.4310.431
0.4310.4310.431
0.439 0.439 0.439
0.439 0.439 0.439
0.4510.4510.451

454545
454545
474747
474747
4A4A4A
4A4A4A
4D4D4D
4D4D4D
4FAFAF
4FAFAF
525252
525252
545454
545454
575757
575757
595959
595959
5C5C5C
5C5C5C
SESESE
5ESESE
616161
616161
636363
636363
666666
666666
696969
696969
6B6B6B
6B6B6B
6E6EGE
6E6EGE
707070
707070
737373



115115 115

17 117 117

17 117 117

120 120 120
120 120 120
122 122 122
122 122 122
125 125 125
125 125 125
127 127 127
127 127 127
130 130 130
130 130 130
133 133 133
133 133 133
135 135 135
135 135 135
138 138 138
138 138 138
140 140 140
140 140 140
143 143 143
143 143 143
145 145 145
145 145 145
148 148 148
148 148 148
150 150 150
150 150 150
153 163 163
153 153 153
156 156 156
156 156 156
158 158 158
158 158 158
161 161 161

161161 161

0.4510.4510.451
0.459 0.459 0.459
0.459 0.459 0.459
0.4710.4710.471
0.4710.4710.471
0.478 0.478 0.478
0.478 0.478 0.478
0.490 0.490 0.490
0.490 0.490 0.490
0.498 0.498 0.498
0.498 0.498 0.498
0.510 0.510 0.510
0.510 0.510 0.510
0.522 0.522 0.522
0.522 0.522 0.522
0.529 0.529 0.529
0.529 0.529 0.529
0.5410.5410.541
0.5410.5410.541
0.549 0.549 0.549
0.549 0.549 0.549
0.5610.561 0.561
0.5610.5610.561
0.569 0.569 0.569
0.569 0.569 0.569
0.580 0.580 0.580
0.580 0.580 0.580
0.588 0.588 0.588
0.588 0.588 0.588
0.600 0.600 0.600
0.600 0.600 0.600
0.612 0.612 0.612
0.612 0.612 0.612
0.620 0.620 0.620
0.620 0.620 0.620
0.6310.6310.631
0.6310.6310.631

737373
757575
757575
787878
787878
7A7ATA
7A7A7TA
7D7D7D
7D7D7D
TFTFTF
TFTFTF
828282
828282
858585
858585
878787
878787
8ABABA
8A8BA8A
8C8C8C
8C8C8C
8F8F8F
8F8F8F
919191
919191
949494
949494
969696
969696
999999
999999
9C9CaC
9C9CaC
9E9E9E
9E9E9E
A1A1A1
A1A1A1



gray64
grey64
gray6s
greyes
gray66
grey66
gray67
grey67
gray68
grey68
gray69
grey69
gray70
grey70
gray71
grey71
gray72
grey72
gray73
grey73
gray74
grey74
gray7s
grey7s
gray76
grey76
gray77
grey77
gray78
grey78
gray79
grey79
grayso
greys8o
graysi
greysi
gray82

163 163 163
163 163 163
166 166 166
166 166 166
168 168 168
168 168 168
711711171
711711171
173 173 173
173 173 173
176 176 176
176 176 176
179 179 179
179 179 179
181181 181
181181 181
184 184 184
184 184 184
186 186 186
186 186 186
189 189 189
189 189 189
191191 191
191191 191
194 194 194
194 194 194
196 196 196
196 196 196
199 199 199
199 199 199
201201201
201201201
204 204 204
204 204 204
207 207 207
207 207 207
209 209 209

0.639 0.639 0.639
0.639 0.639 0.639
0.6510.651 0.651
0.6510.651 0.651
0.659 0.659 0.659
0.659 0.659 0.659
0.6710.6710.671
0.6710.6710.671
0.678 0.678 0.678
0.678 0.678 0.678
0.690 0.690 0.690
0.690 0.690 0.690
0.702 0.702 0.702
0.702 0.702 0.702
0.710 0.710 0.710
0.710 0.710 0.710
0.722 0.722 0.722
0.722 0.722 0.722
0.729 0.729 0.729
0.729 0.729 0.729
0.7410.7410.741
0.7410.7410.741
0.749 0.749 0.749
0.749 0.749 0.749
0.7610.7610.761
0.7610.7610.761
0.769 0.769 0.769
0.769 0.769 0.769
0.780 0.780 0.780
0.780 0.780 0.780
0.788 0.788 0.788
0.788 0.788 0.788
0.800 0.800 0.800
0.800 0.800 0.800
0.812 0.812 0.812
0.812 0.812 0.812
0.820 0.820 0.820

A3A3A3
A3A3A3
AGAG6A6
AGAG6A6
ABABAS8
ABABA8
ABABAB
ABABAB
ADADAD
ADADAD
BOBOBO
BOBOBO
B3B3B3
B3B3B3
B5B5B5
B5B5B5
B8B8B8
B8B8B8
BABABA
BABABA
BDBDBD
BDBDBD
BFBFBF
BFBFBF
C2Cc2c2
Cc2cac2
c4acaca
c4acaca
cr7crcr
crcrcr
C9C9C9
C9C9C9
Cccccce
Cccccce
CFCFCF
CFCFCF
D1D1D1



greys2
gray83
greys3
grays4
greys4
grayss
greyss
graysé
grey86
grays7
greys87
grayss
greys8s
grays9
greysso
gray90
greyo0
grayoi
greyol
gray92
grey92
gray93
greyg3
gray94
greyo4
gray9s
grey9s
gray96
grey96
gray9g7
grey97
gray9s
greyos
gray99
grey99
gray100
greyl00

209 209 209
212212 212

212 212 212

214214 214

214214 214

217 217 217

217 217 217

219 219 219

219 219 219

222 222 222
222 222 222
224 224 224
224 224 224
227 227 227
227 227 227
229 229 229
229 229 229
232232 232
232232 232
235 235 235
235 235 235
237 237 237
237 237 237
240 240 240
240 240 240
242 242 242
242 242 242
245 245 245
245 245 245
247 247 247
247 247 247
250 250 250
250 250 250
252 252 252
252 252 252
255 255 255
255 255 255

0.820 0.820 0.820
0.8310.8310.831
0.8310.8310.831
0.839 0.839 0.839
0.839 0.839 0.839
0.8510.851 0.851
0.8510.851 0.851
0.859 0.859 0.859
0.859 0.859 0.859
0.8710.8710.871
0.8710.8710.871
0.878 0.878 0.878
0.878 0.878 0.878
0.890 0.890 0.890
0.890 0.890 0.890
0.898 0.898 0.898
0.898 0.898 0.898
0.910 0.910 0.910
0.910 0.910 0.910
0.922 0.922 0.922
0.922 0.922 0.922
0.929 0.929 0.929
0.929 0.929 0.929
0.9410.9410.941
0.9410.9410.941
0.949 0.949 0.949
0.949 0.949 0.949
0.9610.961 0.961
0.9610.961 0.961
0.969 0.969 0.969
0.969 0.969 0.969
0.980 0.980 0.980
0.980 0.980 0.980
0.988 0.988 0.988
0.988 0.988 0.988
1.000 1.000 1.000
1.000 1.000 1.000

D1D1D1
D4D4D4
D4D4D4
D6D6D6
D6D6D6
D9D9D9
D9D9D9
DBDBDB
DBDBDB
DEDEDE
DEDEDE
EOEOEO
EOEOEO
E3E3E3
E3E3E3
ESESES
E5ESES
ESESES
ESESES
EBEBEB
EBEBEB
EDEDED
EDEDED
FOFOFO
FOFOFO
F2F2F2
F2F2F2
F5F5F5
F5F5F5
F7F7F7
F7F7F7
FAFAFA
FAFAFA
FCFCFC
FCFCFC
FFFFFF
FFFFFF



dark_grey
darkgrey
dark_gray
darkgray
dark_blue
darkblue

dark_cyan
darkcyan
dark_magenta
darkmagenta
dark_red
darkred
light_green
lightgreen

169 169 169
169 169 169
169 169 169
169 169 169
00139
00139
0139 139
0139 139
139 0 139
139 0 139
13900
13900

144 238 144
144 238 144

0.663 0.663 0.663
0.663 0.663 0.663
0.663 0.663 0.663
0.663 0.663 0.663
0.000 0.000 0.545
0.000 0.000 0.545
0.000 0.545 0.545
0.000 0.545 0.545
0.545 0.000 0.545
0.545 0.000 0.545
0.545 0.000 0.000
0.545 0.000 0.000
0.565 0.933 0.565
0.565 0.933 0.565

A9A9A9
A9A9A9
A9A9A9
A9A9A9
00008B
00008B
008B8B
008B8B
8B008B
8B008B
8B0000
8B0000
90EE90
90EE90



